VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Groups A & B Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

N
SCCBC Trophy Race 8/23/2015 02:10 PM . -.....

Race started at 14:15:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(37) Glen Gibbons 3 1:26.870 +2.021 14:19:49.261
(82) Doug Yip 1 1:26.254 +5.187 14:16:52.181 4 1:26.846 +1.997 14:21:16.107
1 1:20.286 +2.943 14:16:45.605 2 1:23.343 +2.276 14:18:15.524 5 1:25.044 +0.195 14:22:41.151
2 1:19.391 +2.048 14:18:04.996 3 1:22.167 +1.100 14:19:37.691 6 1:25.376 +0.527 14:24:06.527
3 1:18.742 +1.399 14:19:23.738 4 1:21.479 +0.412 14:20:59.170 7 1:25.720 +0.871 14:25:32.247
4 1:17.343 14:20:41.081 5 1:21.735 +0.668 14:22:20.905 8 1:25.465 +0.616 14:26:57.712
5 1:17.977 +0.634 14:21:59.058 6 1:21.067 14:23:41.972 9 1:24.975 +0.126 14:28:22.687
6 1:20.922 +3.579 14:23:19.980 7 1:22.053 +0.986 14:25:04.025 10 1:25.649 +0.800 14:29:48.336
7 1:17.899 +0.556 14:24:37.879 8 1:21.937 +0.870 14:26:25.962 11 1:26.216 +1.367 14:31:14.552
8 1:18.835 +1.492 14:25:56.714 9 1:22.084 +1.017 14:27:48.046 12 1:31.465 +6.616 14:32:46.017
9 1:18.671 +1.328 14:27:15.385 10 1:21.775 +0.708 14:29:09.821
10 1:17.657 +0.314 14:28:33.042 11 1:22.576 +1.509 14:30:32.397 (260) Shelby Clark
11 1:19.186 +1.843 14:29:52.228 12 1:22.310 +1.243 14:31:54.707 1 1:32.503 +8.222 14:17:02.963
12 1:23.941 +6.598 14:31:16.169 13 1:25.319 +4.252 14:33:20.026 2 1:26.007 +1.726 14:18:28.970
13 1:24.144 +6.801 14:32:40.313 3 1:24.946 +0.665 14:19:53.916
(44) Charly Mitchel 4 1:26.491 +2.210 14:21:20.407
(31) Larry Sandham 1 1:26.229 +4.972 14:16:52.718 5 1:24.366 +0.085 14:22:44.773
1 1:23.388 +5.950 14:16:50.048 2 1:23.398 +2.141 14:18:16.116 6 1:24.485 +0.204 14:24:09.258
2 1:18.828 +1.390 14:18:08.876 3 1:22.546 +1.289 14:19:38.662 7 1:24.281 14:25:33.539
3 1:19.063 +1.625 14:19:27.939 4 1:22.142 +0.885 14:21:00.804 8 1:25.371 +1.090 14:26:58.910
4 1:17.438 14:20:45.377 5 1:21.257 14:22:22.061 9 1:24.728 +0.447 14:28:23.638
5 1:17.796 +0.358 14:22:03.173 6 1:21.485 +0.228 14:23:43.546 10 1:25.273 +0.992 14:29:48.911
6 1:19.071 +1.633 14:23:22.244 7 1:22.513 +1.256 14:25:06.059 11 1:27.442 +3.161 14:31:16.353
7 1:18.254 +0.816 14:24:40.498 8 1:21.883 +0.626 14:26:27.942 12 1:30.026 +5.745 14:32:46.379
8 1:19.202 +1.764 14:25:59.700 9 1:23.390 +2.133 14:27:51.332
9 1:18.683 +1.245 14:27:18.383 10 1:23.318 +2.061 14:29:14.650 (36) David Londry
10 1:17.978 +0.540 14:28:36.361 11 1:23.358 +2.101 14:30:38.008 1 1:31.723 +7.194 14:17:00.361
11 1:17.941 +0.503 14:29:54.302 12 1:24.110 +2.853 14:32:02.118 2 1:25.479 +0.950 14:18:25.840
12 1:22.433 +4.995 14:31:16.735 13 1:25.243 +3.986 14:33:27.361 3 1:26.366 +1.837 14:19:52.206
13 1:24.301 +6.863 14:32:41.036 4 1:26.485 +1.956 14:21:18.691
(24) lan Wood 5 1:24.529 14:22:43.220
(81) Dennis Repel 1 1:28.217 +4.278 14:16:55.713 6 1:24.820 +0.291 14:24:08.040
1 1:23.875 +3.562 14:16:49.498 2 1:23.939 14:18:19.652 7 1:25.188 +0.659 14:25:33.228
2 1:22.530 +2.217 14:18:12.028 3 1:24.885 +0.946 14:19:44.537 8 1:25.388 +0.859 14:26:58.616
3 1:20.885 +0.572 14:19:32.913 4 1:24.669 +0.730 14:21:09.206 9 1:25.769 +1.240 14:28:24.385
4 1:21.078 +0.765 14:20:53.991 5 1:24.486 +0.547 14:22:33.692 10 1:25.207 +0.678 14:29:49.592
5 1:21.645 +1.332 14:22:15.636 6 1:24.492 +0.553 14:23:58.184 11 1:27.916 +3.387 14:31:17.508
6 1:22.032 +1.719 14:23:37.668 7 1:25.779 +1.840 14:25:23.963 12 1:30.129 +5.600 14:32:47.637
7 1:20.313 14:24:57.981 8 1:26.758 +2.819 14:26:50.721
8 1:22.105 +1.792 14:26:20.086 9 1:25.140 +1.201 14:28:15.861 (510) Paul Haym
9 1:22.040 +1.727 14:27:42.126 10 1:24.962 +1.023 14:29:40.823 1 1:32.312 +8.262 14:17:02.667
10 1:22.373 +2.060 14:29:04.499 11 1:25.625 +1.686 14:31:06.448 2 1:24.676 +0.626 14:18:27.343
11 1:24.254 +3.941 14:30:28.753 12 1:28.377 +4.438 14:32:34.825 3 1:25.739 +1.689 14:19:53.082
12 1:22.186 +1.873 14:31:50.939 4 1:26.938 +2.888 14:21:20.020
13 1:25.016 +4.703 14:33:15.955 (153) Peter Valkenburg 5 1:24.050 14:22:44.070
1 1:29.124 +4.961 14:17:01.180 6 1:24.773 +0.723 14:24:08.843
(02) lan Thomas 2 1:25.855 +1.692 14:18:27.035 7 1:25.634 +1.584 14:25:34.477
1 1:25.017 +4.195 14:16:51.457 3 1:25.555 +1.392 14:19:52.590 8 1:25.137 +1.087 14:26:59.614
2 1:21.419 +0.597 14:18:12.876 4 1:25.030 +0.867 14:21:17.620 9 1:25.247 +1.197 14:28:24.861
3 1:21.272 +0.450 14:19:34.148 5 1:24.912 +0.749 14:22:42.532 10 1:25.870 +1.820 14:29:50.731
4 1:20.822 14:20:54.970 6 1:24.163 14:24:06.695 11 1:27.824 +3.774 14:31:18.555
5 1:21.703 +0.881 14:22:16.673 7 1:24.204 +0.041 14:25:30.899 12 1:30.879 +6.829 14:32:49.434
6 1:21.866 +1.044 14:23:38.539 8 1:24.879 +0.716 14:26:55.778
7 1:20.976 +0.154 14:24:59.515 9 1:24.222 +0.059 14:28:20.000 (181) Thorin Brown
8 1:22.537 +1.715 14:26:22.052 10 1:24.545 +0.382 14:29:44.545 1 1:29.064 +5.318 14:16:56.561
9 1:22.008 +1.186 14:27:44.060 11 1:24.328 +0.165 14:31:08.873 2 1:23.746 14:18:20.307
10 1:21.712 +0.890 14:29:05.772 12 1:26.643 +2.480 14:32:35.516 3 1:25.069 +1.323 14:19:45.376
11 1:23.839 +3.017 14:30:29.611 4 1:24.650 +0.904 14:21:10.026
12 1:22.183 +1.361 14:31:51.794 (330) Leigh Anderson 5 1:24.115 +0.369 14:22:34.141
13 1:25.484 +4.662 14:33:17.278 1 1:28.434 +3.585 14:16:57.542 6 1:26.275 +2.529 14:24:00.416
2 1:24.849 14:18:22.391 7 1:24.794 +1.048 14:25:25.210
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:26.813 +3.067 14:26:52.023 (84) Karlo Flores 10 1:26.387 +2.481 14:29:42.674
9 1:25.514 +1.768 14:28:17.537 1 1:29.397 +6.266 14:16:59.083

10 1:26.368 +2.622 14:29:43.905 2 1:24.191 +1.060 14:18:23.274 (441) Geoff Tupholme

11 1:32.845 +9.099 14:31:16.750 3 1:24.684 +1.553 14:19:47.958 1 1:24.115 +3.986 14:16:49.983

12 1:32.768 +9.022 14:32:49.518 4 1:23.723 +0.592 14:21:11.681 2 1:22.692 +2.563 14:18:12.675

5 1:23.131 14:22:34.812 3 1:21.050 +0.921 14:19:33.725

(40) Roger van der Marel 6 1:24.872 +1.741 14:23:59.684 4 1:20.819 +0.690 14:20:54.544

1 1:36.646 +9.862 14:17:09.096 7 1:24.850 +1.719 14:25:24.534 5 1:21.020 +0.891 14:22:15.564

2 1:28.221 +1.437 14:18:37.317 8 1:26.326 +3.195 14:26:50.860 6 1:20.466 +0.337 14:23:36.030

3 1:27.617 +0.833 14:20:04.934 9 1:24.858 +1.727 14:28:15.718 7 1:20.129 14:24:56.159

4 1:27.915 +1.131 14:21:32.849 10 1:24.306 +1.175 14:29:40.024 8 1:21.174 +1.045 14:26:17.333

5 1:26.877 +0.093 14:22:59.726 11 1:25.237 +2.106 14:31:05.261 9 1:20.872 +0.743 14:27:38.205

6 1:26.784 14:24:26.510

7 1:28.174 +1.390 14:25:54.684 (9) Gil Stuart

8 1:28.932 +2.148 14:27:23.616 1 1:36.349 +5.280 14:17:07.676

9 1:27.384 +0.600 14:28:51.000 2 1:34.624 +3.555 14:18:42.300

10 1:28.491 +1.707 14:30:19.491 3 1:32.328 +1.259 14:20:14.628

11 1:28.537 +1.753 14:31:48.028 4 1:32.074 +1.005 14:21:46.702

12 1:31.392 +4.608 14:33:19.420 5 1:34.199 +3.130 14:23:20.901

6 1:32.262 +1.193 14:24:53.163
(329) Mark Finniss 7 1:33.087 +2.018 14:26:26.250
1 1:32.241 +4.943 14:17:04.015 8 1:31.539 +0.470 14:27:57.789
2 1:27.993 +0.695 14:18:32.008 9 1:31.069 14:29:28.858
3 1:27.298 14:19:59.306 10 1:31.402 +0.333 14:31:00.260
4 1:27.935 +0.637 14:21:27.241 11 1:32.428 +1.359 14:32:32.688
5 1:29.002 +1.704 14:22:56.243
6 1:28.504 +1.206 14:24:24.747 (113) Ralph Lemmon
7 1:29.907 +2.609 14:25:54.654 1 1:36.723 +6.322 14:17:08.916
8 1:30.530 +3.232 14:27:25.184 2 1:34.343 +3.942 14:18:43.259
9 1:28.401 +1.103 14:28:53.585 3 1:32.440 +2.039 14:20:15.699

10 1:28.696 +1.398 14:30:22.281 4 1:31.881 +1.480 14:21:47.580

11 1:29.158 +1.860 14:31:51.439 5 1:34.989 +4.588 14:23:22.569

12 1:32.112 +4.814 14:33:23.551 6 1:31.709 +1.308 14:24:54.278

7 1:33.708 +3.307 14:26:27.986
(211) Nick Woodhouse 8 1:32.032 +1.631 14:28:00.018
1 1:32.391 +4.306 14:17:04.925 9 1:30.401 14:29:30.419
2 1:29.691 +1.606 14:18:34.616 10 1:31.665 +1.264 14:31:02.084
3 1:28.085 14:20:02.701 11 1:44.098 +13.697 14:32:46.182
4 1:29.445 +1.360 14:21:32.146
5 1:30.062 +1.977 14:23:02.208 (56) Michael Deilke
6 1:29.276 +1.191 14:24:31.484 1 1:28.698 +4.391 14:16:58.120
7 1:32.386 +4.301 14:26:03.870 2 1:24.821 +0.514 14:18:22.941
8 1:29.936 +1.851 14:27:33.806 3 1:26.697 +2.390 14:19:49.638
9 1:29.351 +1.266 14:29:03.157 4 1:24.433 +0.126 14:21:14.071

10 1:31.466 +3.381 14:30:34.623 5 1:24.439 +0.132 14:22:38.510

11 1:29.619 +1.534 14:32:04.242 6 1:24.714 +0.407 14:24:03.224

12 1:29.882 +1.797 14:33:34.124 7 1:24.383 +0.076 14:25:27.607

8 1:24.766 +0.459 14:26:52.373
(69) Roger Flescher 9 1:24.307 14:28:16.680
1 1:27.014 +2.866 14:16:53.953 10 1:25.361 +1.054 14:29:42.041
2 1:24.148 14:18:18.101

3 1:25.152 +1.004 14:19:43.253 (64) Brian Harvey
4 1:24.256 +0.108 14:21:07.509 1 1:27.186 +3.280 14:16:55.044
5 1:24.506 +0.358 14:22:32.015 2 1:23.906 14:18:18.950
6 1:25.009 +0.861 14:23:57.024 3 1:25.295 +1.389 14:19:44.245
7 1:26.268 +2.120 14:25:23.292 4 1:24.265 +0.359 14:21:08.510
8 1:26.761 +2.613 14:26:50.053 5 1:24.660 +0.754 14:22:33.170
9 1:25.055 +0.907 14:28:15.108 6 1:24.647 +0.741 14:23:57.817
10 1:24.411 +0.263 14:29:39.519 7 1:26.528 +2.622 14:25:24.345
11 1:24.708 +0.560 14:31:04.227 8 1:27.283 +3.377 14:26:51.628
9 1:24.659 +0.753 14:28:16.287
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